OxpaaN

HP B

Braroesrpax
Byprac
Bapea

Beamko TspHOBO

BRXEH
Bpana
T'acpono
Kepxzanm
KocTemRmna
Jlosex
Muxafinosrpax
[lasapizux
llepEHE
Ilnepen
InopxnB
Pasrpax
Pyce
Cmamcrpa
CnupeH
Cuonan
rp.Codna
Codusa
Crapa 3aropa
Tondyxun
Tepropume
Xackopo
Oyuen

fudon

Epolt

39

w N

MecTa

18402

S84
769

527
453

594

725

952
560
782

420
450

6970

634
436

485

13
3.TEATPR,IPEICTABIEHNA R MOCENMEHMA HA EINH TEATHP IO OKPBIM [PE3 1966 MONHHA
Mpexcranienna MNocemennn ‘n,l,Ol.
ma expo | AprwcTm- | 0T BXOXEN
ono | mogm | oouo | mexm |merc (| ERRTL
i a CTABND~
(xux.) o AN (xma.xm.)
-’---.--n-l--t.-----—---.I’-I'---.--- -n
11526 296 8801 123103 517 4279 2634
295 295 105 105000 356 64 59
500 250 176 88000 352 101 76
809 270 284 94667 3541 369 163
374 374 176 176000 471 1zl 94
363 363 111 111000 306 54 52
312 312 105 105000 337 72 50
Wy 344 113 113000 328 59 57
480 480 131 131000 273 90 57
356 356 98 98000 275 64 44
44 44 15 15000 34 86 6
353 - 353 189 139000 522 75 78
724 240 348 116000 483 367 174
543 843 162 . 162000 366 89 77
698 233 261 87000 374 318 140
284 284 90 90000 317 57 40
359 359 115 115000 320 74 48
2789 279 1663 166300 596 1706 1115
660 220 249 73000 332 290 99
538 538 166 166000 309 81 64
363 363 124 124000 342 61 56
4 By 190 190000 434 13 95

644



